:DAI Tropy Sorted on best lap time |

04 Senior Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km
Free Practice 08/06/2019 09:00 . ......

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:01:33

Pos No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Best Speed InLap Nat/State Sponsor
1 922 Lina Heiligensetzer Super Tag 58.218 74,204 7 DE
2 357 Marco Pallhuber Senior TAG 58.731 0.513 73,556 6 AT
3 901 Egon Pertoll Super Tag 58.916 0.698 73,325 7
4 347 Manfred Haidacher Senior TAG 58.966 0.748 73,263 3 AT
5 366 Klaus Schueler Senior TAG 59.109 0.891 73,085 6 DE
6 965 Helmut Duernberger Super Tag 1:09.859 11.641 61,839 2
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa
Printed: 09/06/2019 17:42:18



IDAI Tropy

04 Senior

Free Practice

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 9:01:33

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km
08/06/2019 09:00 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(922) Lina Heiligensetzer
1 1:04.783 +6.565 9:02:45.995
2 59.939 +1.721 9:03:45.934
3 58.930 +0.712 9:04:44.864
4 59.294 +1.076 9:05:44.158
5 58.643 +0.425 9:06:42.801
6 58.571 +0.353 9:07:41.372
7 58.218 9:08:39.590
(357) Marco Pallhuber
1 1:05.952 +7.221 9:02:44.283
2 1:00.735 +2.004 9:03:45.018
3 59.442 +0.711 9:04:44.460
4 58.971 +0.240 9:05:43.431
5 59.098 +0.367 9:06:42.529
6 58.731 9:07:41.260
7 58.914 +0.183 9:08:40.174
(901) Egon Pertoll
1 1:05.230 +6.314 9:03:05.760
2 1:00.652 +1.736 9:04:06.412
3 59.558 +0.642 9:05:05.970
4 59.333 +0.417 9:06:05.303
5 59.517 +0.601 9:07:04.820
6 59.463 +0.547 9:08:04.283
7 58.916 9:09:03.199
(347) Manfred Haidacher
1 1:06.262 +7.296 9:02:43.613
2 1:02.108 +3.142 9:03:45.721
3 58.966 9:04:44.687
4 59.296 +0.330 9:05:43.983
5 1:06.842 +7.876 9:06:50.825
6 59.447 +0.481 9:07:50.272
7 59.326 +0.360 9:08:49.598
(366) Klaus Schueler
1 1:08.755 +9.646 9:02:58.563
2 1:01.341 +2.232 9:03:59.904
3 1:00.204 +1.095 9:05:00.108
4 59.605 +0.496 9:05:59.713
5 59.649 +0.540 9:06:59.362
6 59.109 9:07:58.471
7 59.885 +0.776 9:08:58.356
(965) Helmut Duernberger
1 1:13.037 +3.178 9:03:13.036
2 1:09.859 9:04:22.895
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 09/06/2019 17:42:35

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa
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Sorted on best lap time |

04 Senior
Qualifying

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:05:12

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km
08/06/2019 11:05 .

-
Il
o B

Pos No. Name Class Best Tm Diff Best Speed InLap Nat/State Sponsor
1 922 Lina Heiligensetzer Super Tag 56.923 75,892 4 DE
2 965 Helmut Duernberger Super Tag 57.303 0.380 75,389 3
3 901 Egon Pertoll Super Tag 57.507 0.584 75,121 4
4 357 Marco Pallhuber Senior TAG 57.774 0.851 74,774 6 AT
5 347 Manfred Haidacher Senior TAG 58.245 1.322 74,169 9 AT
6 366 Klaus Schueler Senior TAG 1:06.663 9.740 64,804 1 DE

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Printed: 09/06/2019 17:42:43

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa



IDAI Tropy
04 Senior Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km ._._.
Qualifying 08/06/2019 11:05 . ......

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:05:12

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(922) Lina Heiligensetzer

1 1:02.590 +5.667 11:06:14.651
2 57.542 +0.619 11:07:12.193
3 57.387 +0.464 11:08:09.580
4 56.923 11:09:06.503
5 57.167 +0.244 11:10:03.670
6 1:03.198 +6.275 11:11:06.868

(965) Helmut Duernberger

1 1:05.471 +8.168 11:06:33.776
2 58.358 +1.055 11:07:32.134
3 57.303 11:08:29.437
4 57.385 +0.082 11:09:26.822
5 57.828 +0.525 11:10:24.650

(901) Egon Pertoll

1 1:05.491 +7.984 11:06:35.830
2 57.844 +0.337 11:07:33.674
3 57.621 +0.114 11:08:31.295
4 57.507 11:09:28.802
5 57.606 +0.099 11:10:26.408
6 58.508 +1.001 11:11:24.916

(357) Marco Pallhuber

1 1:02.483 +4.709 11:06:23.687
2 58.202 +0.428 11:07:21.889
3 58.228 +0.454 11:08:20.117
4 57.961 +0.187 11:09:18.078
5 58.022 +0.248 11:10:16.100
6 57.774 11:11:13.874
7 57.994 +0.220 11:12:11.868

(347) Manfred Haidacher

1 1:06.853 +8.608 11:06:51.537
2 1:01.101 +2.856 11:07:52.638
3 58.963 +0.718 11:08:51.601
4 58.953 +0.708 11:09:50.554
5 58.806 +0.561 11:10:49.360
6 1:06.036 +7.791 11:11:55.396
7 58.447 +0.202 11:12:53.843
8 58.630 +0.385 11:13:52.473
9 58.245 11:14:50.718

(366) Klaus Schueler
1 1:06.663 11:06:28.819

Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa
Printed: 09/06/2019 17:42:54



:DAI Tropy Sorted on Laps'

04 Senior Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km
PreFinale 08/06/2019 14:30 . ......

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:27:42

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State Sponsor
1 922 Lina Heiligensetzer Super Tag 12 11:33.533 57.120 DE
2 965 Helmut Duernberger Super Tag 12 3.107 11:36.640 57.654
3 901 Egon Pertoll Super Tag 12 3.502 11:37.035 57.487
4 357 Marco Pallhuber Senior TAG 12 11.637 11:45.170 58.237 AT
5 347 Manfred Haidacher Senior TAG 12 24.051 11:57.584 58.880 AT
6 366 Klaus Schueler Senior TAG 12 32.314 12:05.847 59.232 DE
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
3.107 74,748 57.120 75,630 922 - Lina Heiligensetzer
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa
Printed: 09/06/2019 17:43:02



IDAI Tropy
04 Senior

-

Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km
PreFinale 08/06/2019 14:30 .

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 14:27:42

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 59.203 +0.323 14:36:40.491
(922) Lina Heiligensetzer 10 59.179 +0.299 14:37:39.670
1 59.304 +2.184 14:28:42.271 11 59.786 +0.906 14:38:39.456
2 57.644 +0.524 14:29:39.915 12 1:01.095 +2.215 14:39:40.551
3 58.401 +1.281 14:30:38.316
4 57.550 +0.430  14:31:35.866 (366) Klaus Schueler
5 57.282 +0.162 14:32:33.148 1 1:02.573 +3.341 14:28:46.263
6 57.120 14:33:30.268 2 59.912 +0.680 14:29:46.175
7 57.419 +0.299 14:34:27.687 3 59.873 +0.641 14:30:46.048
8 57.425 +0.305 14:35:25.112 4 1:00.436 +1.204 14:31:46.484
9 57.140 +0.020 14:36:22.252 5 59.522 +0.290 14:32:46.006
10 57.720 +0.600 14:37:19.972 6 1:00.214 +0.982 14:33:46.220
1 58.300 +1.180 14:38:18.272 7 59.576 +0.344 14:34:45.796
12 58.228 +1.108 14:39:16.500 8 59.395 +0.163 14:35:45.101
9 59.232 14:36:44.423
(965) Helmut Duernberger 10 1:00.253 +1.021 14:37:44.676
1 58.628 +0.974 14:28:41.717 11 1:00.232 +1.000 14:38:44.908
2 57.874 +0.220 14:29:39.591 12 59.906 +0.674 14:39:44.814
3 58.831 +1.177 14:30:38.422
4 57.962 +0.308 14:31:36.384
5 57.816 +0.162 14:32:34.200
6 57.927 +0.273 14:33:32.127
7 57.913 +0.259 14:34:30.040
8 57.986 +0.332 14:35:28.026
9 58.001 +0.347 14:36:26.027
10 58.022 +0.368 14:37:24.049
11 57.654 14:38:21.703
12 57.904 +0.250 14:39:19.607
(901) Egon Pertoll
1 1:00.111 +2.624 14:28:43.357
2 58.240 +0.753 14:29:41.597
3 58.133 +0.646 14:30:39.730
4 57.806 +0.319 14:31:37.536
5 57.955 +0.468 14:32:35.491
6 58.063 +0.576 14:33:33.554
7 57.978 +0.491 14:34:31.532
8 57.679 +0.192 14:35:29.211
9 58.046 +0.559 14:36:27.257
10 57.487 14:37:24.744
11 57.639 +0.152 14:38:22.383
12 57.619 +0.132 14:39:20.002
(357) Marco Pallhuber
1 1:00.570 +2.333 14:28:44.102
2 58.558 +0.321 14:29:42.660
3 58.385 +0.148 14:30:41.045
4 58.432 +0.195 14:31:39.477
5 58.471 +0.234 14:32:37.948
6 58.457 +0.220 14:33:36.405
7 58.298 +0.061 14:34:34.703
8 58.237 14:35:32.940
9 58.256 +0.019 14:36:31.196
10 58.691 +0.454 14:37:29.887
11 58.528 +0.291 14:38:28.415
12 59.722 +1.485 14:39:28.137
(347) Manfred Haidacher
1 1:00.962 +2.082 14:28:44.668
2 58.880 14:29:43.548
3 58.919 +0.039 14:30:42.467
4 59.295 +0.415 14:31:41.762
5 59.337 +0.457 14:32:41.099
6 1:00.017 +1.137 14:33:41.116
7 1:00.552 +1.672 14:34:41.668
8 59.620 +0.740 14:35:41.288
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 09/06/2019 17:43:11

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa



:DAI Tropy Sorted on Laps'

04 Senior Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km
Finale 08/06/2019 17:15 . ......

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:21:56

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State Sponsor
1 922 Lina Heiligensetzer Super Tag 14 13:28.897 57.106 DE
2 901 Egon Pertoll Super Tag 14 5.925 13:34.822 57.467
3 965 Helmut Duernberger Super Tag 14 8.663 13:37.560 57.431
4 357 Marco Pallhuber Senior TAG 14 17.979 13:46.876 57.598 AT
5 347 Manfred Haidacher Senior TAG 14 21.607 13:50.504 58.825 AT
6 366 Klaus Schueler Senior TAG 14 35.642 14:04.539 58.967 DE
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.925 74,768 57.106 75,649 922 - Lina Heiligensetzer
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa
Printed: 09/06/2019 17:43:21
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Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km
Finale 08/06/2019 17:15 .

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:21:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:00.971 +2.146 17:22:57.847
(922) Lina Heiligensetzer 2 59.162 +0.337 17:23:57.009
1 59.687 +2.581 17:22:55.881 3 59.311 +0.486 17:24:56.320
2 58.033 +0.927 17:23:53.914 4 59.006 +0.181 17:25:55.326
3 58.212 +1.106 17:24:52.126 5 59.654 +0.829 17:26:54.980
4 57.659 +0.553 17:25:49.785 6 59.154 +0.329 17:27:54.134
5 57.334 +0.228 17:26:47.119 7 59.213 +0.388 17:28:53.347
6 57.542 +0.436 17:27:44.661 8 59.089 +0.264 17:29:52.436
7 57.172 +0.066 17:28:41.833 9 58.874 +0.049 17:30:51.310
8 57.295 +0.189 17:29:39.128 10 59.184 +0.359 17:31:50.494
9 57.329 +0.223 17:30:36.457 n 58.825 17:32:49.319
10 57.106 17:31:33.563 12 58.831 +0.006 17:33:48.150
11 57.708 +0.602 17:32:31.271 13 59.153 +0.328 17:34:47.303
12 58.102 +0.996 17:33:29.373 14 59.395 +0.570 17:35:46.698
13 57.949 +0.843 17:34:27.322
14 57.769 +0.663 17:35:25.091 (366) Klaus Schueler
1 1:01.991 +3.024 17:22:59.017
(901) Egon Pertoll 2 1:00.009 +1.042 17:23:59.026
1 1:00.211 +2.744 17:22:56.829 3 59.309 +0.342 17:24:58.335
2 58.437 +0.970 17:23:55.266 4 59.420 +0.453 17:25:57.755
3 57.808 +0.341 17:24:53.074 5 59.536 +0.569 17:26:57.201
4 57.866 +0.399 17:25:50.940 6 58.977 +0.010 17:27:56.268
5 58.471 +1.004 17:26:49.411 7 59.439 +0.472 17:28:55.707
6 57.600 +0.133 17:27:47.011 8 59.034 +0.067 17:29:54.741
7 57.723 +0.256 17:28:44.734 9 59.038 +0.071 17:30:53.779
8 57.833 +0.366 17:29:42.567 10 58.967 17:31:52.746
9 57.930 +0.463 17:30:40.497 11 58.980 +0.013 17:32:51.726
10 59.151 +1.684 17:31:39.648 12 59.037 +0.070 17:33:50.763
11 57.588 +0.121 17:32:37.236 13 59.749 +0.782 17:34:50.512
12 57.634 +0.167 17:33:34.870 14 1:00.221 +1.254 17:35:50.733
13 57.467 17:34:32.337
14 58.679 +1.212 17:35:31.016
(965) Helmut Duernberger
1 59.140 +1.709 17:22:55.439
2 58.035 +0.604 17:23:53.474
3 58.099 +0.668 17:24:51.573
4 58.509 +1.078 17:25:50.082
5 1:04.157 +6.726 17:26:54.239
6 57.809 +0.378 17:27:52.048
7 58.076 +0.645 17:28:50.124
8 57.655 +0.224 17:29:47.779
9 57.431 17:30:45.210
10 57.799 +0.368 17:31:43.009
11 57.542 +0.111 17:32:40.551
12 57.785 +0.354 17:33:38.336
13 57.489 +0.058 17:34:35.825
14 57.929 +0.498 17:35:33.754
(357) Marco Pallhuber
1 1:00.847 +3.249 17:22:57.616
2 58.849 +1.251 17:23:56.465
3 58.396 +0.798 17:24:54.861
4 58.539 +0.941 17:25:53.400
5 58.209 +0.611 17:26:51.609
6 58.380 +0.782 17:27:49.989
7 58.294 +0.696 17:28:48.283
8 57.824 +0.226 17:29:46.107
9 57.970 +0.372 17:30:44.077
10 58.100 +0.502 17:31:42.177
11 57.906 +0.308 17:32:40.083
12 57.629 +0.031 17:33:37.712
13 57.598 17:34:35.310
14 57.760 +0.162 17:35:33.070
(347) Manfred Haidacher
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 09/06/2019 17:43:32

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa



:DAI Tropy Sorted on Laps'

04 Senior Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km
Finale 08/06/2019 17:15 . ......

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:21:56

Pos No. Name Class Laps Diff Total Tm Best Tm Nat/State Sponsor
1 922 Lina Heiligensetzer Super Tag 14 13:28.897 57.106 DE
2 901 Egon Pertoll Super Tag 14 5.925 13:34.822 57.467
3 965 Helmut Duernberger Super Tag 14 8.663 13:37.560 57.431
4 357 Marco Pallhuber Senior TAG 14 17.979 13:46.876 57.598 AT
5 347 Manfred Haidacher Senior TAG 14 21.607 13:50.504 58.825 AT
6 366 Klaus Schueler Senior TAG 14 35.642 14:04.539 58.967 DE
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
5.925 74,768 57.106 75,649 922 - Lina Heiligensetzer
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa
Printed: 09/06/2019 17:44:48
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Circuito di Pomposa 1,200 km
Finale 08/06/2019 17:15 .

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:21:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:00.971 +2.146 17:22:57.847
(922) Lina Heiligensetzer 2 59.162 +0.337 17:23:57.009
1 59.687 +2.581 17:22:55.881 3 59.311 +0.486 17:24:56.320
2 58.033 +0.927 17:23:53.914 4 59.006 +0.181 17:25:55.326
3 58.212 +1.106 17:24:52.126 5 59.654 +0.829 17:26:54.980
4 57.659 +0.553 17:25:49.785 6 59.154 +0.329 17:27:54.134
5 57.334 +0.228 17:26:47.119 7 59.213 +0.388 17:28:53.347
6 57.542 +0.436 17:27:44.661 8 59.089 +0.264 17:29:52.436
7 57.172 +0.066 17:28:41.833 9 58.874 +0.049 17:30:51.310
8 57.295 +0.189 17:29:39.128 10 59.184 +0.359 17:31:50.494
9 57.329 +0.223 17:30:36.457 n 58.825 17:32:49.319
10 57.106 17:31:33.563 12 58.831 +0.006 17:33:48.150
11 57.708 +0.602 17:32:31.271 13 59.153 +0.328 17:34:47.303
12 58.102 +0.996 17:33:29.373 14 59.395 +0.570 17:35:46.698
13 57.949 +0.843 17:34:27.322
14 57.769 +0.663 17:35:25.091 (366) Klaus Schueler
1 1:01.991 +3.024 17:22:59.017
(901) Egon Pertoll 2 1:00.009 +1.042 17:23:59.026
1 1:00.211 +2.744 17:22:56.829 3 59.309 +0.342 17:24:58.335
2 58.437 +0.970 17:23:55.266 4 59.420 +0.453 17:25:57.755
3 57.808 +0.341 17:24:53.074 5 59.536 +0.569 17:26:57.201
4 57.866 +0.399 17:25:50.940 6 58.977 +0.010 17:27:56.268
5 58.471 +1.004 17:26:49.411 7 59.439 +0.472 17:28:55.707
6 57.600 +0.133 17:27:47.011 8 59.034 +0.067 17:29:54.741
7 57.723 +0.256 17:28:44.734 9 59.038 +0.071 17:30:53.779
8 57.833 +0.366 17:29:42.567 10 58.967 17:31:52.746
9 57.930 +0.463 17:30:40.497 11 58.980 +0.013 17:32:51.726
10 59.151 +1.684 17:31:39.648 12 59.037 +0.070 17:33:50.763
11 57.588 +0.121 17:32:37.236 13 59.749 +0.782 17:34:50.512
12 57.634 +0.167 17:33:34.870 14 1:00.221 +1.254 17:35:50.733
13 57.467 17:34:32.337
14 58.679 +1.212 17:35:31.016
(965) Helmut Duernberger
1 59.140 +1.709 17:22:55.439
2 58.035 +0.604 17:23:53.474
3 58.099 +0.668 17:24:51.573
4 58.509 +1.078 17:25:50.082
5 1:04.157 +6.726 17:26:54.239
6 57.809 +0.378 17:27:52.048
7 58.076 +0.645 17:28:50.124
8 57.655 +0.224 17:29:47.779
9 57.431 17:30:45.210
10 57.799 +0.368 17:31:43.009
11 57.542 +0.111 17:32:40.551
12 57.785 +0.354 17:33:38.336
13 57.489 +0.058 17:34:35.825
14 57.929 +0.498 17:35:33.754
(357) Marco Pallhuber
1 1:00.847 +3.249 17:22:57.616
2 58.849 +1.251 17:23:56.465
3 58.396 +0.798 17:24:54.861
4 58.539 +0.941 17:25:53.400
5 58.209 +0.611 17:26:51.609
6 58.380 +0.782 17:27:49.989
7 58.294 +0.696 17:28:48.283
8 57.824 +0.226 17:29:46.107
9 57.970 +0.372 17:30:44.077
10 58.100 +0.502 17:31:42.177
11 57.906 +0.308 17:32:40.083
12 57.629 +0.031 17:33:37.712
13 57.598 17:34:35.310
14 57.760 +0.162 17:35:33.070
(347) Manfred Haidacher
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 09/06/2019 17:45:06

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Circuito di Pomposa



